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Todd Schroeder — Todd.E.Schroeder@aphis.usda.gov — 301-734-5700
Brett Miller — Brett.E.Miller@aphis.usda.gov — 970-494-7558
Jason Dittrich — Jason.F.Dittrich@aphis.usda.gov — 919-855-7355
Peter Touhey — Peter.A.Touhey@aphis.usda.gov — 301-734-5241
Robert English — Robert.J.English@aphis.usda.gov — 301-734-5377
Linda Pardoe — Linda.E.Pardoe@aphis.usda.gov — 301-734-3179
Billy Newton — William.M.Newton@aphis.usda.gov — 919-855-7335
Tim McNary — Timothy.J.McNary@aphis.usda.gov — 970-494-7570
Ralph Cooley — Ralph.R.Cooley@aphis.usda.gov — 615-907-3357
Pat McPherren — Patrick. W.McPherren@aphis.usda.gov — 303-371-3355

Carol Holko — HolkoCA@mda.state.md.us — 410-841-5920
Wayne Dixon — DixonW@doacs.state.fl.us — 352-372-3505
Mike Cooper — Mcooper@agri.idaho.gov — 208-332-8620
Brian Kopper — Brian.J.Kopper@aphis.usda.gov — 919-855-7318
Kristian Rondeau — Kristian.C.Rondeau@aphis.usda.gov — 970-494-7563
John Bowers — John.Bowers@aphis.usda.gov — 301-734-3658
Jamie Dove — Jamie.Dove @aphis.usda.gov — 919-855-7346
Adam Brookbank — Adam.T.Brookbank@aphis.usda.gov — 970-494-7553
Mark Crane — Mark.E.Crane@aphis.usda.gov — 919-855--7315
Laura Stretch — Laura.Stretch@aphis.usda.gov — 970-494-7561
Peg Margosian — Peg.Margosian@aphis.usda.gov — 785-532-3430
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